
 
 
 
 

2017 | 2018 CALENDAR *Subject to change. 
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JULY 2017 
Saturday, July 29      OPEN HOUSE  

SEPTEMBER 2017 
Friday, September 1     TUITION PAYMENTS DUE (1, 2, and 8 tuition installments) 
Tuesday, September 5     FALL SEMESTER BEGINS 
Saturday, September 9     NUTCRACKER AUDITIONS at MCB*  

*For MCBS Students – Levels I & Up ONLY 

OCTOBER 2017      
Monday, October 2     TUITION PAYMENTS DUE (8 tuition installments) 
Monday, October 9     SCHOOL CLOSED  COLUMBUS DAY 
Wednesday, October 25 – Saturday, October 28 and Tuesday, October 31 HALLOWEEN DRESS UP DAYS   
NOVEMBER 2017      
Wednesday, November 1     TUITION PAYMENTS DUE (8 tuition installments) 
Saturday, November 11     SCHOOL CLOSED    

Monday, November 13 – Saturday, November 18  PARENT OBSERVATION WEEK 
Thursday, November 23 – Saturday, November 25  SCHOOL CLOSED  THANKSGIVING  

DECEMBER 2017 
Friday, December 1     TUITION PAYMENTS DUE (8 tuition installments) 
Friday, December 22 - Saturday, January 6   SCHOOL CLOSED  WINTER BREAK 

JANUARY 2018 
Monday, January 1     TUITION PAYMENTS DUE (2 and 8 tuition installments) 
Monday, January 8     CLASSES RESUME 
Monday, January 15     SCHOOL CLOSED  MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY 

FEBRUARY 2018 
Thursday, February 1     TUITION PAYMENTS DUE (8 tuition installments) 
Monday, February 19     SCHOOL CLOSED   

MARCH 2018 
Monday, February 26 – Saturday, March 3   PARENT OBSERVATION WEEK 
Thursday, March 1      TUITION DUE (8 tuition installments)  
Monday, March 26 - Saturday, March 31   SCHOOL CLOSED  SPRING BREAK* 
                                 *Spring Break Workshop in session – Select Student Div. Levels (TBD) 

APRIL 2018 
Monday, April 2      TUITION DUE (Last of 8 tuition installments) & CLASSES RESUME  

MAY 2018 
TBA       ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCES 
Wednesday, May 16 and Thursday, May 17   STUDENT WORKSHOP TECH/DRESS REHEARSALS  
Friday, May 18 – Sunday, May 20      STUDENT WORKSHOP PERFORMANCES 
Week of May 21 – Schedule TBA    CHILDREN’S DIVISION SHOWCASE 
Thursday, May 24     SCHOOL YEAR ENDS, LAST DAY OF CLASSES 

JUNE/JULY/AUGUST 2018 
Tuesday, June 19 – Saturday, July 28   CHILDREN’S SUMMER DANCE (6 WEEK)   
Monday, June 25 – Friday, July 27    MCB SUMMER INTENSIVE (5 WEEK)        
Monday, July 30 – Friday, August 10   CHOREOGRAPHIC INTENSIVE (2 WEEK) 
 


